Aquis Park Gold Coast Saturday 15 March, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 VALE LARRY KLINGE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1700 metres $50000 02:49PM
02 Master Copy (IRE)(Matthew Andrew 1 61.0
Dunn) Mallyon
03 My Pins (NZ)(Bevan Laming) Ms Angela 14 60.5
Jones
04 Texas (NZ)(Brian J Smith) Elione Chaves 15 60.5
05 Divine Purpose(Clinton Taylor) Justin Stanley 8 60.0
06 Sharp Dazzler(Tony & Maddysen Matthew 10 60.0
Sears) McGuren
08 Demon Darb(Robert Heathcote) Vlad Duric 12 59.5
09 Tuhinga(John Thomas) Ms Tahlia 4 59.5
Fenlon
11 Archer's Game(Mark Currie) Robbie Dolan 19 57.5
12 Jovita(Lee Freedman) Damien 7 57.5
Thornton
13 (EM)The Hungarian(Marcus 9 58.0
Wilson)
14  (EM)Calm Seeker (NZ)(Matt Jason Taylor 6 58.0
Kropp)
15 (EM)Ichiban(Chris Waller) Ryan Maloney 17 58.0
16  (EM)Divakara(Stuart Kendrick) 13 57.5
18 (EM)Gregarious(Adam Campton) 11 56.0
19 (EM)Toba(Rex Lipp) 5 555
20 (EM)Twinkle Time(Angela Plumb) 2 54.0
2 MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
2400 metres $85000 03:24PM
01  Hopeful (FR)(Annabel Neasham & Ms Tahlia 10 62.5
Rob Archibald) Fenlon
02 Tapildoodledo (NZ)(Kerry Taplin) Ms Nikita 1 60.0
Beriman
03  Waltham (GB)(Matthew Smith) Vlad Duric 5 60.0
04 Age Of Sail (GB)(Kris Lees) Andrew 11 59.5
Mallyon
05 Double Cherry (IRE)(Annabel Jag 12 59.0
Neasham & Rob Archibald) Guthmann-Che
ster
09 Chassagne(Annabel Neasham & Ron Stewart 4 54.0
Rob Archibald)
10  Scarlet Prince(John Smerdon) 14 54.0

12 Roller Coaster (NZ)(Paul Shailer)
13 The Claimant(Adam Campton)
14 Amalgamation(Marcus Wilson)

1200 metres $75000
01 Caspernova(Robert Heathcote)

03 Town Crier(Matthew Hoysted)

04 About To Explode(Tony Gollan)

05 Fistsoffury(Stuart Kendrick)
06 Fukubana(Matthew Dunn)

07 Pivotal Lad(Tony Gollan)

08 Rimbaud(Annabel Neasham & Rob
Archibald)

10 Adiella(John Dann)
11 Fortuneer(Matthew Hoysted)

12 Greyzous(Toby Edmonds &
Stephen McLean)

13  Pressalong(Stephen Lee)
16  (EM)Miss Bayles(Kevin Kemp)

18 (EM)Field Of Myrtle(Matthew
Dunn)

22 (EM)Too Hard To Refuse(Desleigh
Forster)

WASHPOOL LODGE Class 6 Handicap
1400 metres $85000

01  Space Tracker (IRE)(Annabel
Neasham & Rob Archibald)
02  Cadetship(Chris Waller)

03 Dream Hour(Kris Lees)

04 Lost In Transit(Stuart Kendrick)
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Tribeca Star(Matthew Dunn)

FLASHING STEEL(Annabel
Neasham & Rob Archibald)

Victory Win(Annabel Neasham &
Rob Archibald)

Amore Veloce(Robert Heathcote)
Zouperb(Adam Campton)
Brentwood(Dan Morgan)

Prime Asset(Gillian Heinrich)

Bold Bourbon (NZ)(Peter Robl)

Sistine Explorer(John Smerdon)
Centrestone(Chris Waller)

(EM)Shihab(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)

(EM)Demitasse(Toby Edmonds &
Stephen McLean)

5 TAB MILITARY ROSE
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Mighty(Tony Gollan)

$125000
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14  Catwalk Criminal(Adam Campton)  Elione Chaves
15  (EM)Scud(Paul Shailer) Mark Du Plessis
16  (EM)Party Spirit(Robert Ms Georgina
Heathcote) Cartwright
19  (EM)Remlaps Angel(David Robbie Dolan
Vandyke)
6 AQUIS QTIS JEWEL (2YO0)
1200 metres $500000
01 Grafterburners(Kelly Schweida) Ms Cejay
Graham
02 Betterlucknexttime(Liam Birchley)  Ryan Wiggins
03  Pretty Dubious(Robert Vlad Duric
Heathcote)
04 Satisfied Mugs(Georgie Holt) Ashley Butler
05 Nottington Prince(Olivia Cairns) Robbie Dolan
06 Thee Creek(Peter & Will Hulbert) Mark Du Plessis
07 King Of Geraldine(Donna Danny Peisley
Stanbridge)
08 Mishani Prince(Donna Stanbridge) Ms Nikita
Beriman
09 Penrod(David Vandyke) Noel Callow
10  Cuddles For Kimmy(Corey & Kylie Damien
Geran) Thornton
12 Egyptian Goddess(Ryan Tyrell) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
13 Boomshanka(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela
Jones
14  Pink Vixen(Kevin Kemp) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
15  Kickuphigh(Desleigh Forster) Ms Samantha
Collett
16  Piggietales(Louise White) Luke Dempsey
17 (EM)Saxobushi(Kris Lees) Andrew
Mallyon

7 GOLD COAST CITY COUNCIL QTIS JEWEL (3YO)
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Astapor(Clinton Taylor)
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Alpha Bravo(Danny Bougoure) Jake Bayliss

Mr Bubbaluski(Jack Bruce) Damien

Thornton

12

11

10

05:55PM

16

14

12

17

13

10

15
11

06:30PM

16

17

21

10

52.0
52.0
52.0

52.0

57.0

57.0
57.0

57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0

57.0

57.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0
57.0

57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0

57.0

57.0
57.0

08

09

10
11

13
14
15

16

18

19
20

Dream Smart(Liam Birchley)

Hearts Are Better(Matthew
Hoysted)

Bonfire Spark(QOlivia Cairns)
Heart And Spirit(Stuart Kendrick)

Blantons Run(Rochelle Pereira)
Breezin'(Darren Bell)
Zheng You(Michael Frappell)

Better Than Words(John
Wigginton)

(EM)Ready To Schipp(Toby
Edmonds & Stephen McLean)
(EM)King Spirit(Stuart Kendrick)
(EM)Ready To Ignite(Shaun
Dwyer)
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8 ASSURED MANAGEMENT CARBINE CLUB GOLD COAST
STAKES

1800 metres
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Junipal(Ciaron Maher)

Dune Forty Five(Robert
Heathcote)

Warp Speed(Mark Goodwin)
Caboche (NZ)(Chris Waller)

Political Debate(Chris Waller)
Mahagoni (GB)(Lindsay Gough)

Stuck With You (NZ)(Matthew
Dunn)

Wapiti(Gary Duncan)
Linthorpe Lad(Kevin Kemp)

Caprice Des Dieux (FR)(Stephen
Lee)

RED TOP(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

Hyde(Annabel Neasham & Rob
Archibald)

(EM)That's Molly(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)

$125000
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9 92.5 TRIPLE M GOLD BREAKFAST WITH LEISEL JONES, LIAM
& SPIDA THE GOLD

1400 metres
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Hatchet(Robert Heathcote)

Corfe Castle(Toby Edmonds &
Stephen McLean)

$150000
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PFD FOOD SERVICES BENCHMARK 78 Handicap
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Wild Botanica(Stuart Kendrick)

Catwalk Criminal(Adam Campton)
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(EM)Ten Trinity Square(Mark
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Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




